GPSS Finance and Budget Committee Meeting
31 May 2019
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM
GPSS Offices, HUB 314

Agenda

Call to Order
a. Approval of Agenda

. Departmental Allocations Presentation:
Department of Mechanical Engineering Purchase

. Approval of the Minutes
. Closing Remarks

. Adjourn

11:30

11:33

1:40
1:45
12:00



